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Event 32 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
19.05.2024 - 10:15 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and younger

1. Bukryj Patryk 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:24.56 227
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Wirski Pawel 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:50.55 101

11 lat i młodsi OZP

1. Bukryj Patryk 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:24.56 227
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Wirski Pawel 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:50.55 101

12 - 13 years

1. Wrobel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:11.52 375
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Dzieza Antoni 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 1:18.24 286
3. Lecht Jeremiasz 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:19.38 274
4. Nowicki Borys 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:26.45 212
5. Rudzki Aleksander 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:31.12 181
6. Bem Adam 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:35.37 158
7. Kanonowicz Wojciech 11 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:37.02 150

12-13 lat OZP

1. Wrobel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:11.52 375
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Lecht Jeremiasz 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:19.38 274
3. Nowicki Borys 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:26.45 212
4. Rudzki Aleksander 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:31.12 181
5. Bem Adam 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:35.37 158
6. Kanonowicz Wojciech 11 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:37.02 150

14 years

1. Sikora Maciej 10 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:06.41 469
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Witkowski Wojciech 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:10.92 385
3. Szydlowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:11.58 374
4. Mazik Franciszek 10 "Sikret" Gliwice 1:12.20 365
5. Joszko Artur 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 1:13.25 349
6. Pietroniec Konrad 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzow 1:13.79 341
7. Konopko Michal 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 1:14.51 332
8. Kuterski Mateusz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:15.70 316
9. Bachniak Brajan 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:16.25 309

10. Juraszek Bartlomiej 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:19.52 273
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Event 32, Men, 100m Backstroke

14 lat OZP

1. Witkowski Wojciech 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:10.92 385
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Szydlowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:11.58 374
3. Kuterski Mateusz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:15.70 316
4. Bachniak Brajan 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:16.25 309
5. Juraszek Bartlomiej 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:19.52 273

15 - 16 years

1. Polonius Filip 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 1:00.71 614
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Kaszubowski Borys 08 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:01.60 587
3. Cwirko Dominik 09 Akademia Sms Raciborz 1:05.49 489
4. Przybylek Wiktor 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:09.45 410
5. Lowicki Jakub 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 1:10.97 384
6. Paprocki Piotr 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1:13.88 340

15-16 lat OZP

1. Przybylek Wiktor 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:09.45 410
MISTRZ OOZP

17 - 18 years

1. Jablonski Bartlomiej 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:03.96 525
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Perez Garcia Jordi 07 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 1:04.36 515
3. Katana Jakub 07 "Sikret" Gliwice 1:06.38 469

17-18 lat OZP

1. Jablonski Bartlomiej 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:03.96 525
MISTRZ OOZP

Open

1. Polonius Filip 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 1:00.71 614
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Kaszubowski Borys 08 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:01.60 587
3. Jablonski Bartlomiej 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:03.96 525
4. Perez Garcia Jordi 07 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 1:04.36 515
5. Cwirko Dominik 09 Akademia Sms Raciborz 1:05.49 489
6. Katana Jakub 07 "Sikret" Gliwice 1:06.38 469
7. Sikora Maciej 10 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:06.41 469
8. Przybylek Wiktor 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:09.45 410
9. Witkowski Wojciech 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:10.92 385

10. Lowicki Jakub 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 1:10.97 384
11. Wrobel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:11.52 375
12. Szydlowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:11.58 374
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Event 32, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. Mazik Franciszek 10 "Sikret" Gliwice 1:12.20 365
14. Joszko Artur 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 1:13.25 349
15. Pietroniec Konrad 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzow 1:13.79 341
16. Paprocki Piotr 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1:13.88 340
17. Konopko Michal 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 1:14.51 332
18. Kuterski Mateusz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:15.70 316
19. Bachniak Brajan 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:16.25 309
20. Dzieza Antoni 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 1:18.24 286
21. Lecht Jeremiasz 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:19.38 274
22. Juraszek Bartlomiej 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:19.52 273
23. Bukryj Patryk 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:24.56 227
24. Nowicki Borys 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:26.45 212
25. Rudzki Aleksander 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:31.12 181
26. Bem Adam 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:35.37 158
27. Kanonowicz Wojciech 11 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:37.02 150
28. Wirski Pawel 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:50.55 101

Open OZP

1. Jablonski Bartlomiej 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:03.96 525
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Przybylek Wiktor 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:09.45 410
3. Witkowski Wojciech 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:10.92 385
4. Wrobel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:11.52 375
5. Szydlowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:11.58 374
6. Kuterski Mateusz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:15.70 316
7. Bachniak Brajan 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:16.25 309
8. Lecht Jeremiasz 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:19.38 274
9. Juraszek Bartlomiej 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:19.52 273

10. Bukryj Patryk 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:24.56 227
11. Nowicki Borys 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:26.45 212
12. Rudzki Aleksander 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:31.12 181
13. Bem Adam 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:35.37 158
14. Kanonowicz Wojciech 11 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1:37.02 150
15. Wirski Pawel 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:50.55 101


